48
ELECTRICAL PARTSLIST
✔ Caution: In this Service Manual, some parts can be changed for improving, their performance without notice in the parts list. So, if you need the latest partsinformation, please refer to PPL(Parts Price List) in Service information Center(http://svc.dwe.co.kr)
LOC PART CODE PART NAME PART DESCRIPTION REMARK
01 PVACPSD340 ACCESSORY AS F342DY(BT:AAA)4DP01 97P95600D0 MANUAL OWNERS EC MODELDP02 97P881RP10 CABLE RF PAL 1.0MDP03 97P0424100 COVER ACCESSORY LD-PE T0.05DP04 486A716202 BATTERY AAA 1.5V(SUPERGARD)02 PVPKCPE613 PACKING AS DG-M21D1D-HBCP01 97P4936200 PAD EPSCP02 97P4820000 POLY BAG FOR SET 1030*650*T0.5 PE FOAMCP03 97P5060520 BOX CARTON COLOR(505X452X136)CP04 47P4502208 LABEL SERIAL A PAPER (52X12X1EA)CP05 6520010020 STAPPLE M2003 PVMCASE748 CHASSIS MAIN AS DG-V62D1D-TAA001 97P0488200 COVER BOTTOM SECC T0.8A0011 97P4220000 CUSHION LEG EVA T=2.0A002 97P93A02D0 LABEL SPEC PAPER(44X30X1EA)A017 97P0919100 PLATE EARTH AB SUS 304 CSP T=0.2A017A 7174300851 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 RND 3X8 MFZN 3CRA040 97P0488310 TOP COVER PCM T0.5A041 7173300852 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 BIN 3X8 MFZN BK 3CRA050 97P0488400 COVER BACK SECC T0.6A051 7173300852 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 BIN 3X8 MFZN BK 3CRAJ01A 7173300852 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 BIN 3X8 MFZN BK 3CR
AJ02A 7174300851 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 RND 3X8 MFZN 3CRAP01A 7174300851 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 RND 3X8 MFZN 3CRAT01A 7173300652 SCREW TAPTITE TT2 BIN 3X6 BK 3CRAZ01A 7174300851 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 RND 3X8 MFZN 3CRAZ04A 7174300851 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 RND 3X8 MFZN 3CRD100 97P1RA2NA0 TRANSMITTER REMOCON VR-FA2NF901 97P8101000 MOTOR FAN RDM5015S(50X50X15) 12V 5000 RPM ALL SLEEVE
F901A 7173500852 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 BIN 5X8 MFZN BK 3CRHD01 97P0D005H0 HDD WD1600BB-55RDA0 160G 2MHD011 97P93E2920 LABEL PGM HD 13X25 GD38502D9VM-DW-X(VER3.8.5/1)HD01A 97P2448700 BRACKET HDD SECC T1.0HD01B 97P2627700 DAMPER HDD BUTHYL, 10HD01C 97P3121250 SCREW DAMPER TAPPTITETT2 3X14 WAS SPECIAL 3CR
HD01D 7043350651 SCREW MACHINE BIN M3.5*6 3CRM01 97PP349200 PANEL FRONT AS HI-PS(HB),D/C:ABS, USB, DVB008 7174300851 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 RND 3X8 MFZN 3CRM01A 7174300851 SCREW TAPPTITE TT2 RND 3X8 MFZN 3CRM200 PVLDASDJ08 LOADER AS RW2.0,HITACHI HOT7422TL(??)DV&DIVX,HDMI

LF03 HRF8000-EA R CHIP 1/8 0 OHM 3216
LF04 HRF8000-EA R CHIP 1/8 0 OHM 3216
LF05 HRFT000-CA R CHIP 1/10 0 OHM 2012
LF06 HRFT000-CA R CHIP 1/10 0 OHM 2012
LF20 HRFT000-CA R CHIP 1/10 0 OHM 2012
LN20 HRFT000-CA R CHIP 1/10 0 OHM 2012
LN40 HRFT000-CA R CHIP 1/10 0 OHM 2012
LN41 HRFT000-CA R CHIP 1/10 0 OHM 2012
LN42 HRFT000-CA R CHIP 1/10 0 OHM 2012
LN50 HRFT000-CA R CHIP 1/10 0 OHM 2012
LS01 HRFT000-CA R CHIP 1/10 0 OHM 2012
LS02 HRFT000-CA R CHIP 1/10 0 OHM 2012
PF04 97P62M1445 CONN FFC SMD 54104-4596 RA-T 0.5 45P
PN02 97P62M1630 CONN FFC SMD 52559-3070 0.5MM ST 30P
RA01 HRFT519JCA R CHIP 1/10 5.1 OHM J 2012
RA02 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RA06 HRFS220JBA R CHIP 1/16W 22 OHM J 1608
RA07 HRFS220JBA R CHIP 1/16W 22 OHM J 1608
RA08 HRFS220JBA R CHIP 1/16W 22 OHM J 1608
RA09 HRFS220JBA R CHIP 1/16W 22 OHM J 1608
RA11 HRFS122JBA R CHIP 1/16  1.2K OHM J 1608
RA12 HRFS332JBA R CHIP 1/16  3.3K OHM J 1608
RA13 HRFS122JBA R CHIP 1/16  1.2K OHM J 1608
RA14 HRFS332JBA R CHIP 1/16  3.3K OHM J 1608
RA18 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RA19 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RA20 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RA21 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RA22 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RA23 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RA24 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RA27 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RC02 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC05 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RC10 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC20 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RC21 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RC22 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RC23 HRFS301JBA R CHIP 1/16 300 OHM J 1608
RC24 HRFS301JBA R CHIP 1/16 300 OHM J 1608
RC25 HRFS301JBA R CHIP 1/16 300 OHM J 1608
RC26 HRFS151JBA R CHIP 1/16  150 OHM J 1608
RC27 HRFS301JBA R CHIP 1/16 300 OHM J 1608
RC28 HRFS301JBA R CHIP 1/16 300 OHM J 1608
RC30 HRFS100JBA R CHIP 1/16W 10 OHM J 1608
LOC PART CODE PART NAME PART DESCRIPTION REMARKRC31 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RC32 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC34 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RC37 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RC38 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RC41 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RC42 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RC43 HRFS562JBA R CHIP 1/16  5.6K OHM J 1608
RC44 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RC45 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RC47 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RC51 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RC52 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RC53 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RC55 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC57 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RC59 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RD01 HRFS100JBA R CHIP 1/16W 10 OHM J 1608
RD02 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RD04 HRTS8E103J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 10K OHM J 3216
RD05 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RD06 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RD07 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RD08 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RD09 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RD10 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RD11 HRFS560JBA R CHIP 1/16  56 OHM J 1608
RD12 HRFS512JBA R CHIP 1/16  5.1K OHM J 1608
RD13 HRFS560JBA R CHIP 1/16  56 OHM J 1608
RD14 HRFS560JBA R CHIP 1/16  56 OHM J 1608
RD15 HRFS560JBA R CHIP 1/16  56 OHM J 1608
RD16 HRT6341FBA R CHIP 1/10 6.34K OHM F 1608
RD18 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RD19 HRFS105JBA R CHIP 1/16  1M OHM J 1608
RD21 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RD22 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RD23 HRFS153JBA R CHIP 1/16  15K OHM J 1608
RD24 HRFS153JBA R CHIP 1/16  15K OHM J 1608
RD25 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RD26 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RD27 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RF20 HRTS8E220J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 22 OHM J 3216
RF21 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RF22 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RF23 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RF24 HRFS220JBA R CHIP 1/16W 22 OHM J 1608
RF30 HRFS273JBA R CHIP 1/16  27K OHM J 1608
RF31 HRFS273JBA R CHIP 1/16  27K OHM J 1608
RF32 HRFT109JCA R CHIP 1/10 1 OHM J 2012
RF33 HRFT109JCA R CHIP 1/10 1 OHM J 2012
RF34 HRFT109JCA R CHIP 1/10 1 OHM J 2012

RF38 HRFS273JBA R CHIP 1/16  27K OHM J 1608
RF39 HRFS273JBA R CHIP 1/16  27K OHM J 1608
RF40 HRFT229JCA R CHIP 1/10 2.2 OHM J 2012
RF41 HRFT229JCA R CHIP 1/10 2.2 OHM J 2012
RF42 HRFT229JCA R CHIP 1/10 2.2 OHM J 2012
RF43 HRFT229JCA R CHIP 1/10 2.2 OHM J 2012
RF46 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RF48 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RM04 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RM05 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RM06 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RM07 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RM08 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RM09 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RM10 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
RM20 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RM21 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RM22 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RM23 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RM24 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RM25 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RM26 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RM27 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RM28 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RM29 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RM35 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RM36 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RM37 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RM38 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RM39 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RM40 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RM41 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RM42 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RM43 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RM44 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RM45 HRTS8E750J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 75 OHM J 8PIN 3216
RM46 HRTS8E750J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 75 OHM J 8PIN 3216
RM47 HRTS8E750J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 75 OHM J 8PIN 3216
RM48 HRTS8E750J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 75 OHM J 8PIN 3216
RM49 HRTS8E750J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 75 OHM J 8PIN 3216
RM50 HRTS8E750J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 75 OHM J 8PIN 3216
RM51 HRTS8E750J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 75 OHM J 8PIN 3216
RM52 HRTS8E750J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 75 OHM J 8PIN 3216
RM53 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RM54 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RM55 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RM56 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RM57 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RM58 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RM59 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RM60 HRFS750JBA R CHIP 1/16 75 OHM J 1608
RN01 HRFS753JBA R CHIP 1/16  75K OHM J 1608
LOC PART CODE PART NAME PART DESCRIPTION REMARK
RN02 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RN04 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RN05 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RN06 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RN07 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RN20 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RN21 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RN22 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
RN40 HRFS479JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7 OHM J 1608
RN41 HRFS479JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7 OHM J 1608
RN42 HRFS479JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7 OHM J 1608
RN43 HRFS222JBA R CHIP 1/16  2.2K OHM J 1608
RN44 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RN45 HRFS330JBA R CHIP 1/16  33 OHM J 1608
RN47 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RN62 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RN63 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RN64 HRFS104JBA R CHIP 1/16  100K OHM J 1608
RN65 HRTS8E103J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 10K OHM J 3216
RN66 HRTS8E103J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 10K OHM J 3216
RN67 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RN68 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RN69 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RN71 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RN72 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RN73 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RN76 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RN77 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RS01 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RS02 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RS03 HRFS243JBA R CHIP 1/16  24K OHM J 1608
RS06 HRFS479JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7 OHM J 1608
RS07 HRFS513JBA R CHIP 1/16  51K OHM J 1608
RS08 HRFS513JBA R CHIP 1/16  51K OHM J 1608
RS09 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RS10 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RS11 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RS12 HRFS754JBA R CHIP 1/16 750K OHM J 1608
RS13 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RS15 HRFS393JBA R CHIP 1/16  39K OHM J 1608
RS17 HRFS820JBA R CHIP 1/16  82 OHM J 1608
RS18 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RS19 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RS20 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RS21 HRTS8E330J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 33 OHM J 3216
RS22 HRFS220JBA R CHIP 1/16W 22 OHM J 1608
RS23 HRTS8E820J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 82 OHM 3216
RS24 HRFS220JBA R CHIP 1/16W 22 OHM J 1608
RS25 HRFS220JBA R CHIP 1/16W 22 OHM J 1608
RS26 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RS27 HRTS8E820J R CHIP ARRAY 1/16 8P 82 OHM 3216
RS28 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
RS29 HRFS104JBA R CHIP 1/16  100K OHM J 1608
53
LOC PART CODE PART NAME PART DESCRIPTION REMARK
RS30 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
RS31 HRFS242JBA R CHIP 1/16  2.4K OHM J 1608
RS32 HRFS479JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7 OHM J 1608
RS35 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RS39 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
RS40 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608

LH11 HFEACM201A F CHIP EMI 90 OHM ACM 2012
LH12 HFEACM201A F CHIP EMI 90 OHM ACM 2012
LH13 HFEACM201A F CHIP EMI 90 OHM ACM 2012
LH14 HFEACM201A F CHIP EMI 90 OHM ACM 2012
PH01 97P62M1630 CONN FFC SMD 52559-3070 0.5MM ST 30P
Q302 T2SC2412KB TR CHIP 2SC2412K-T146-BR
R101 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
R102 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
R104 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
R105 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
R106 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
R107 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
R108 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
R109 HRFS562JBA R CHIP 1/16  5.6K OHM J 1608
R110 HRFS562JBA R CHIP 1/16  5.6K OHM J 1608
R190 HRFS751JBA R CHIP 1/16  750 OHM J 1608
R202 HRFS474JBA R CHIP 1/16  470K OHM J 1608
R203 HRFS474JBA R CHIP 1/16  470K OHM J 1608
R204 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
R206 HRFS474JBA R CHIP 1/16  470K OHM J 1608
R207 HRFS474JBA R CHIP 1/16  470K OHM J 1608
LOC PART CODE PART NAME PART DESCRIPTION REMARK
R212 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
R213 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
R215 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
R222 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
R223 HRFS104JBA R CHIP 1/16  100K OHM J 1608
R224 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
R225 HRFS303JBA R CHIP 1/16 30K OHM J 1608
R226 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
R227 HRFS911JBA R CHIP 1/16 910 OHM J 1608
R228 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
R229 HRFS104JBA R CHIP 1/16  100K OHM J 1608
R230 HRFS303JBA R CHIP 1/16 30K OHM J 1608
R231 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
R232 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
R233 HRFS911JBA R CHIP 1/16 910 OHM J 1608
R234 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
R235 HRFS301JBA R CHIP 1/16 300 OHM J 1608
R236 HRFS223JBA R CHIP 1/16  22K OHM J 1608
R237 HRFS221JBA R CHIP 1/16  220 OHM J 1608
R238 HRFS302JBA R CHIP 1/16  3K OHM J 1608
R240 HRFS471JBA R CHIP 1/16  470 OHM J 1608
R241 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
R242 HRFS301JBA R CHIP 1/16 300 OHM J 1608
R243 HRFS223JBA R CHIP 1/16  22K OHM J 1608
R244 HRFS221JBA R CHIP 1/16  220 OHM J 1608
R245 HRFS302JBA R CHIP 1/16  3K OHM J 1608
R247 HRFS471JBA R CHIP 1/16  470 OHM J 1608
R248 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
R249 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
R250 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
R251 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
R260 HRFS203JBA R CHIP 1/16  20K OHM J 1608
R261 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
R271 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
R272 HRFS102JBA R CHIP 1/16  1K OHM J 1608
R273 HRFS203JBA R CHIP 1/16  20K OHM J 1608
R281 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
R304 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
R305 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
R306 HRFS000-BA R CHIP 1/16  0 OHM 1608
R310 HRFS242JBA R CHIP 1/16  2.4K OHM J 1608
R311 HRFS242JBA R CHIP 1/16  2.4K OHM J 1608
R312 HRFS242JBA R CHIP 1/16  2.4K OHM J 1608
R313 HRFS242JBA R CHIP 1/16  2.4K OHM J 1608
R314 HRFS303JBA R CHIP 1/16 30K OHM J 1608
R315 HRFS103JBA R CHIP 1/16  10K OHM J 1608
R316 HRFS680JBA R CHIP 1/16  68 OHM J 1608
R317 HRFS680JBA R CHIP 1/16  68 OHM J 1608
R318 HRFS101JBA R CHIP 1/16  100 OHM J 1608
R319 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608
R320 HRFS472JBA R CHIP 1/16  4.7K OHM J 1608